ILE D'OR - 6EME TOUR

ICLUB Nom Brut | Net IRESULTATS DU JOUR JSCORES
L'ILE D'OR LEVET Claude 29 L'ILE D'OR 187
PERHIRIN Jean-Paul 42|ILA BAULE 187
VOISINE Jacky 40JGUERANDE 174
HELARY Christian 38]INANTES VIGNEUX 168
BREMOND Joél 38[|PORNIC 149
LA BAULE BOULAY Patrice 33
BESSON Armelle 40
GROS Anne-Marie 39
DUFOUR Pierre 38
LARDIERE Michel 37
GUERANDE LACHAUD Jacques 31
JONEAU Philippe 37
JUGDE Gustave 36
DESCHAMPS Jacques 35
PUJOL Jean-Jacques 35
NANTES VIGNEUX |MICHENAUD Pascale 24
LE MAO Didier 37
GUILLET Marie Odile 36
BLAT Emmanuel 36
RABREAU Agnés 35
PORNIC PIEKOSZ Jean Stanislas 27
GRUAU Bernard 35
BERTHON Gilles 32
MARTIN Gérard 30
MARAIS Alain 25

PARTICIPATION CLUBS

LA BAULE
GUERANDE

L'ILE D'OR
NANTES VIGNEUX
PORNIC
SAVENAY

TOTAL

35
32
31
21

126




